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Interclub Agility
Kwispel 01-06-08
Eindstand A2 -

Overall : Vast
parcours

Marc Druwé

Ria De Schoenmacker
Wendy Strobbe

Curt Venneman

An Pickery

An Pickery

Tatache van der Peijl
Marja Van Eck
Brenda van de Hoek
Evelien Pauwels
Sofie De Weirdt

Dirk Raman

Ronny Lambrechts
Anda De Baerdemacker
Esther Suy

Marloes Neerings
Willy Lepez

Jean Platteau

Ans Vercauteren
Laurette Hoste

Bas Schelfhout
Patrick van Poorten
Anja Gross-De Prekel
Heidi Demon

Martine Standaert
Christel Van Raemdonck
Jonathan Struyven
Hilde De Mild

Luc Verhulst
Jacqueline Pronk
Jessie Meertens
Anne De Smedt

Sofie De Baets

Luna
Egida
Raico
Barca
Kane
Ernest
Dirk
Evita (from Olionshouse)
Sterre
Benji
Toby
Efra
Flash
Ebby
Harko
Shady
Mira
Bono
Zora
Britt
Sam
Buster
Laika
Darcy
Guapo
Pluto
Sita
Bono
Briska
Disney
Bailey
Flamme
Guapo

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

27,31
28,72
31,87
33,09
33,22
33,85
39,56
48,28
30,44
37,84
44,09
27,31
32,07
40,22
48,47
49,44
65,03
59,59

37,4
44,07
54,86
54,88
56,37
56,81
36,62
91,16
37,22
46,22

56,5
43,29

0,01

103,81
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3,47
4,44
20,03
14,59

9,86
9,88
11,37
11,81

46,16

1,22

11,5

58,81
0
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110
100
160
200
350
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13,47
14,44
20,03
24,59

55
55
59,86
59,88
66,37
66,81
80
96,16
110

111,22

111,5
160
200
200
225

KWI
KWI
DeS
KWI
H&M
H&M
VdVv
FIL
FIL
DeS
DeS
KWI
DeS
H&M
FIL
VdVv
KWI
KWI
DeS
DeS
Vdv
VdVv
FIL
H&M
DeS
FIL
DeS
DeS
FIL
VdVv
VdVv
FIL
H&M



